IDAH®

INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL

Invasive Species Council and Stakeholders

Meeting
Via Microsoft Teams Meeting
June 16, 2022

Agenda

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order and Group Introductions (Lloyd Knight, ISDA)

ISDA Invasive Species and Noxious Weed Program update:
2022 Invasive Species Program (Nic Zurfluh, ISDA)
2022 Noxious Weed Program (Jeremey Varley, ISDA)

Round Table Discussion
Partner Update

Public Comment

Adjourn



